Election: 2017 Consolidated Election (Unofficial)

Jurisdiction: DeKalb

Date: 2017-04-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 61914
Ballots Cast: 14528

Voter Turnout: 23%

Active Precincts: 65

Candidate: Russell Josh
Contest Name

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE SYCAMORE
TOWNSHIP

Total Votes
1246

Contest: TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE SYCAMORE TOWNSHIP

Precinct

SYCAMORE 09
SYCAMORE 03
SYCAMORE 02
SYCAMORE 01
SYCAMORE 06
SYCAMORE 10
SYCAMORE 05
SYCAMORE 07
SYCAMORE 04
SYCAMORE 11
SYCAMORE 08

Total Votes
167
162
136
133
133
128
97
96
94
55
45

Vote %
19.02

Vote %
19.65
21.34
22.52
19.39
17.23
19.48
16.52
17.78
19.18
17.35
15.57
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